
 

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF THE SACRED HEART 
2019/2020 School Year Calendar (Public) 

as of August 2019 

 

 

Wednesday August 21 MS/HS New to ISSH Students’ and Parents’ Orientation 

Thursday August 22 First Day of School for G5-12 Students / K/JS New Parents’ Orientation 

Monday August 26 K/JS First Day of School 

 

Monday September 16 National Holiday – K-12 Mini Day for Parents (No School for Students) 

Monday September 23 National Holiday – School Day 

 

Monday  October 14  National Holiday – Faculty In-service Day (No School for Students) 

Mon-Fri October 21-25 Fall Break – School Holiday 

 

Monday November 4 National Holiday – School Day 

Friday November 8 Bingo Night 

Thursday November 21 K-12 P/T Conferences (No School for Students) 

Friday November 22 K-12 P/T Conferences (No School for Students) 

 

Friday December 6 Christmas Carols 

Monday December 23 Christmas Holiday Begins 

 

Monday January 13 School Reopens - National Holiday – School Day 

Monday January 20 Faculty In-Service PM (Half Day for Students) 

 

Tuesday February 11 National Holiday – School Day 

Thu-Fri February 20-21 Mid-Term Break – School Holiday 

Monday February 24 National Holiday – School Day 

 

Thursday March 5 K-12 P/T Conferences (No School for Students) 

Saturday March 14 Family Festival 

Thursday March 20 National Holiday – School Day 

Mon-Fri March 23-27 Spring Break – School Holiday 

 

Friday April 10 Good Friday – School Holiday 

Wednesday April 29 National Holiday – School Day 

 

Monday May 4 National Holiday - School Holiday 

Tuesday May 5 National Holiday – School Day 

Wednesday May 6 National Holiday – School Day 

Friday May 29 Graduation (Last Day for G12 Students) 

 

Wednesday June 10 Last Day for K/JS Students (Full Day) 

Thursday June 11 Half Day for G5-11 Students 

Friday June 12 Last Day for G5-11 Students and Faculty 


